Notice of Meeting/Workshop Hearing

OTHER AGENCIES AND ORGANIZATIONS
FLORIDA HEALTHY KIDS CORPORATION
The Florida Healthy Kids requests you please mark your calendar for the upcoming meetings regarding the Third Party Administrator Invitation to Negotiate (ITN). All meetings are subject to change. Modifications to this schedule will be posted on our website at www.healthykids.org

Team Meeting

DATE AND TIME: Tuesday June 27, 2006, 10:00 a.m. – until completion

PLACE: 661 East Jefferson Street, 2nd Floor, Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Team Meeting

DATE AND TIME: Friday, June 30, 2006, 10:00 a.m. – until completion

PLACE: 661 East Jefferson Street, 2nd Floor, Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Team Meeting

DATE AND TIME: Monday, July 10, 2006, 10:00 a.m. – until completion

PLACE: 661 East Jefferson Street, 2nd Floor, Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Questions and Answers

DATE AND TIME: Wednesday, July 19, 2006, 2:00 p.m. – until completion

PLACE: 661East Jefferson Street, 2nd Floor, Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Questions and Answers

DATE AND TIME: Thursday, July 20, 2006, 10:00 a.m. – until completion

PLACE: 661 East Jefferson Street, 2nd Floor, Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Questions and Answers

DATE AND TIME: Friday, July 21, 2006, 10:00 a.m. – until completion

PLACE: 661 East Jefferson Street, 2nd Floor, Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Team Meeting

DATE AND TIME: Tuesday, August 1, 2006, 9:00 a.m. – until completion

PLACE: Location to be Announced

Team Meeting

DATE AND TIME: Tuesday, August 8, 2006, 9:00 a.m. – until completion

PLACE: Location to be Announced

Team Meeting

DATE AND TIME: Tuesday, August 15, 2006, 9:00 a.m. – until completion

PLACE: Location to be Announced

Team Meeting

DATE AND TIME: Tuesday, September 12, 2006, 10:00 a.m. – until completion

PLACE: 661 East Jefferson Street, 2nd Floor, Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Contact: Amber Floyd, floyda@healthykids.org or by phone (850)701-6166, to confirm your attendance for any of these meetings.
